Accent Light Spot & Flood Light | 12V | 50 W

15484BKB

Certifications/Qualifications

Prop65
Location Rating

Dimensions

Height
Length
Width

Weight

Electrical
Input Voltage

Light Source

Light Source

Lamp Included

# Of Bulbs/LED Modules
Max Or Nominal Watt
Max Wattage/Range
Lamp Type

Socket Type

Photometrics
Initial Lumens

Mounting/Installation

Interior/Exterior
Mounting Style

Mounting Weight

Modular

Lead Wire Length
Wire Connectors

Housing/Glass

Primary Material
Diffuser Description

Product/Ordering Information

Sku
Finish
UPC

Kichler.com

Yes
Wet
kichler.com/warranty

2.3"

57"
1.67"
1.05LBS

12V

Bulb

Not Included
1

50 W

50

MR11

BIPI

180

Exterior Product
GROUND STAKE; UP-
LIGHTING ONLY

1.05 LBS

No

35

Wire Nuts

Brass
Lens

15484BKB
Black Brass
783927075640

KICHLER.

HEIGHT

2.3in
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LENGTH

5.7in

WIDTH

1.67in
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