

SPECIFICATIONS

Certifications/Qualifications

Prop65	Yes
Location Rating	Wet kichler.com/warranty
Dimensions	

Height	2.3"
Length	5.7"
Width	1.67"
Weight	1.05 LBS

Electrical

Input Voltage	12 V
---------------	------

Light Source

Light Source	Bulb
Lamp Included	Not Included
# Of Bulbs/LED Modules	1
Max Or Nominal Watt	50 W
Max Wattage/Range	50
Lamp Type	MR11
Socket Type	B1PI

Photometrics

Initial Lumens	180
----------------	-----

Mounting/Installation

Interior/Exterior	Exterior Product
Mounting Style	GROUND STAKE; UP-LIGHTING ONLY
Mounting Weight	1.05 LBS
Modular	No
Lead Wire Length	35
Wire Connectors	Wire Nuts



Fixture Attributes

Housing/Glass

Primary Material	Brass
Diffuser Description	Lens

Product/Ordering Information

Sku	15484BKB
Finish	Black Brass
UPC	783927075640